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AGENDA 
BOARD OF LIVESTOCK MEETING 

(Finance Committee) 
November 29, 2018 
Via Conference Call 

Helena, MT 
 

 
 

 
Agenda items may vary as much as one hour earlier or later.  Items may be added or deleted up to 48 
hours prior to the meeting.  Look for changes at www.liv.mt.gov. 
 

 
 
10:00 AM 
 
 
10:05 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
10:50 AM 
 
 
11:35 AM 
 
 
11:50 AM 
 
 
12:05 PM 
 
 
12:15 PM 

 
 
CALL TO ORDER 
 
 
LEGISLATIVE REQUESTS 
Authority and Budget for: 

• HB2 – Standard, Ongoing biennial request 

• HB3 – Supplemental requests for FY19 

• HB5 – Long Range Planning, VDL  

• HB10 – State IT Request, DOL Tech Upgrades 
 
 
FY18 YEAR-END DATA 
 
 
CURRENT BUDGET STATUS 
 
 
VDL BUILDING STATUS 
 
 
LEGISLATIVE ISSUES DISCUSSION 
 
 
PUBLIC COMMENT ON NON-AGENDA ITEMS: 
 

Duration 
 
 
 
 
45 Minutes 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
45 Minutes 
 
 
15 Minutes 
 
 
15 Minutes 
 
 
10 Minutes 
 
 
15 Minutes 
 

 
 
12:30 PM 
 
 
 

 
 
ADJOURN 
 

 
 
 

   
   


