

## AGENDA BOARD OF LIVESTOCK MEETING

## (Finance Committee) November 29, 2018

Via Conference Call Helena, MT

Agenda items may vary as much as one hour earlier or later. Items may be added or deleted up to 48 hours prior to the meeting. Look for changes at <a href="https://www.liv.mt.gov">www.liv.mt.gov</a>.

		Duration
10:00 AM	CALL TO ORDER	
10:05 AM	LEGISLATIVE REQUESTS Authority and Budget for:  • HB2 – Standard, Ongoing biennial request • HB3 – Supplemental requests for FY19 • HB5 – Long Range Planning, VDL • HB10 – State IT Request, DOL Tech Upgrades	45 Minutes
10:50 AM	FY18 YEAR-END DATA	45 Minutes
11:35 AM	CURRENT BUDGET STATUS	15 Minutes
11:50 AM	VDL BUILDING STATUS	15 Minutes
12:05 PM	LEGISLATIVE ISSUES DISCUSSION	10 Minutes
12:15 PM	PUBLIC COMMENT ON NON-AGENDA ITEMS:	15 Minutes
12:30 PM	<u>ADJOURN</u>	